Rank Competitor(s)

1 Miku Makita / Tyler Gunara
2 KieraKam / Mathew Carter
3 Sydney Embro / Eric Millar

Club

Inlet SC/Champs International SC of B
Inlet SC/Champs International SC of B
Kitchener Waterloo SC/Kitchener Wat

b

SKATECANADA

Janice Hunter

Date:  17-Aug-2019

Belair Direct Super Series SummerSkate 2019

Burnaby, BC
08-15-2019 to 08-18-2019

Junior Dance

Category Result Summary

Section RD ED
BC/YK 50.72 (1) 9356 (1)
BC/YK 5215  (2) 77.00 (2

ON 4503 (3 7087 (3)

153.28
129.15
115.90

8:19:26PM

Hilary Quick
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